

ITBC No. 2018-025 Venetian Drive and Gleason Street Intersection Improvements
Bid Tabulation
Bid Opening Date: April 5, 2018

<u>ITEM NO.</u>	<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>EST. QTY.</u>		<u>R & D Paving, LLC</u>			<u>West Construction, Inc.</u>				
1	Mobilization and Demobilization	lump sum	1		\$	26,300.00	\$	26,300.00	\$	15,400.00	\$	15,400.00
2	Maintenance of Traffic (FDOT Permit Requirements)	lump sum	1		\$	22,500.00	\$	22,500.00	\$	36,504.00	\$	36,504.00
3	As-Built Record Drawings	lump sum	1		\$	1,100.00	\$	1,100.00	\$	8,050.00	\$	8,050.00
4	Indemnification	lump sum	1		\$	10.00	\$	10.00	\$	10.00	\$	10.00
5	General Conditions	lump sum	1		\$	750.00	\$	750.00	\$	45,310.00	\$	45,310.00
6	Bonds and Insurance	lump sum	1		\$	5,575.00	\$	5,575.00	\$	7,922.00	\$	7,922.00
7	NPDES/Erosion Control	lump sum	1		\$	300.00	\$	300.00	\$	9,200.00	\$	9,200.00
8	Project Identification Sign	each	1		\$	1,000.00	\$	1,000.00	\$	1,380.00	\$	1,380.00
9	Clearing and Grubbing	lump sum	1		\$	18,750.00	\$	18,750.00	\$	135,585.00	\$	135,585.00
10	4" Edge Drain (Subdrainage System)	linear foot	200		\$	28.00	\$	5,600.00	\$	61.00	\$	12,200.00
11	Milling and Resurfacing	square yard	300		\$	38.95	\$	11,685.00	\$	27.00	\$	8,100.00
12	12" Stabilized Subgrade	square yard	850		\$	52.00	\$	44,200.00	\$	5.20	\$	4,420.00
13	Type F Curb (Concrete Curb and Headers)	linear foot	125		\$	45.50	\$	5,687.50	\$	33.00	\$	4,125.00
14	Architectural Pavers	square yard	90		\$	112.35	\$	10,111.50	\$	123.00	\$	11,070.00
15	Detectable Warning	square yard	90		\$	38.50	\$	3,465.00	\$	261.00	\$	23,490.00
16	Stamped Pattern Concrete Pavement	square yard	850		\$	100.65	\$	85,552.50	\$	154.00	\$	130,900.00
17	4" Dense graded asphalt mix	square yard	850		\$	32.75	\$	27,837.50	\$	7.20	\$	6,120.00
18	Sediment Barrier (Silt Fence) and inlet protection	linear foot	750		\$	2.00	\$	1,500.00	\$	2.90	\$	2,175.00
19	6" W/R, Y/Y RPMS	each	20		\$	6.60	\$	132.00	\$	6.60	\$	132.00
20	Painted Pavement Markings, Standard 6" White	linear foot	900		\$	0.44	\$	396.00	\$	8.60	\$	7,740.00
21	Painted Pavement Markings, Standard 6" Double Yellow	linear foot	150		\$	0.88	\$	132.00	\$	17.25	\$	2,587.50
22	Thermoplastic, White, Solid, 12"	linear foot	600		\$	11.00	\$	6,600.00	\$	17.50	\$	10,500.00
23	Thermoplastic, White, Solid, 24"	linear foot	500		\$	6.35	\$	3,175.00	\$	34.50	\$	17,250.00
24	Landscape Allowance	lump sum	1		\$	10,000.00	\$	10,000.00	\$	10,000.00	\$	10,000.00
25	Professional Video Allowance	lump sum	1		\$	2,000.00	\$	2,000.00	\$	2,000.00	\$	2,000.00
26	Unforeseen Conditions Allowance	lump sum	1		\$	35,000.00	\$	35,000.00	\$	35,000.00	\$	35,000.00
	TOTAL BID AMOUNT						\$	329,359.00			\$	547,170.50

Posted: 4/5/18